buy up to one hundred (100) Harpoon Coastal 
Defense Systems (HCDS) consisting of: 

Major Defense Equipment (MDE): 
Up to four hundred (400) RGM–84L–4 Har-

poon Block II Surface Launched Missiles. 
Four (4) RTM–84L–4 Harpoon Block II Ex-

ercise Missiles. 
Non-MDE: Also included are four hundred 

eleven (411) containers, one hundred (100) 
Harpoon Coastal Defense System Launcher 
Transporter Units, twenty-five (25) radar 
trucks, spare and repair parts, support and 
test equipment, publications and technical 
documentation, personnel training and 
training equipment, U.S.

[...]

TECRO has requested to buy up to one 

hundred (100) Harpoon Coastal Defense Sys-
tems (HCDS) consisting of up to four hun-
dred (400) RGM–84L–4 Harpoon Block II Sur-
face Launched Missiles; and four (4) RTM– 
84L–4 Harpoon Block II Exercise Missiles. 

Also included are four hundred and eleven 
(411) containers, one hundred (100) Harpoon 
Coastal Defense System Launcher Trans-
porter Units, twenty-five (25) radar trucks, 
spare and repair parts, support and test 
equipment, publications and technical docu-
mentation, personnel training and training